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WSMP 4 D4 2000, DN4 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW ES0 1:2?&?7 7 1:51.737 11:34:55.267 7 5:50.462 11:35:55.218
1 1:45.977 11:19:39.225 8 1:51.822 11:36:47.089 8 1:57.977 11:37:53.195
) 1.45.564 11:21:24.789 9 1:50.471 11:38:37.560 9 4:21.780 11:42:14.975
3 1:44.087 11:23:08.876 10 1:50.471 11:40:28.031
4 153631 1125:02.507 Po. 8 - # 63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GTTI , 15 g7
Po. 5 - # 41 KARAS B. - BMW E36 + Iigf;{; 1 2:28.084 11:21:36.873
Po. 2 - # 10 MADZIARA B. - BMW E30 . gi{f:;gg 1 2:00.629 11:20:09.262 2 2:07.651 11:23:44.524
1 2:10.697 11:22:59.904 2 1:58.149 11:22:07.411 3 1:58.642 11:25:43.166
) 1.48.825 11:24:48.729 3 1:56.384 11:24:03.795 4 1:58.903 11:27:42.069
3 1.46.740 11:26:35.469 4 2:15.767 11:26:19.562 5 1:57.974 11:29:40.043
a 1:46.047 11:28:21.516 5 4:09.517 11:30:29.079 6 1:58.081 11:31:38.124
5 1:51.672 11:30:13.188 6 1:55.553 11:32:24.632 7 1:58.368 11:33:36.492
6 3.54.573 11:34:07.761 7 1:56.111 11:34:20.743 8 1:58.265 11:35:34.757
7 2:05.066 11:36:12.827 8 1:56.308 11:36:17.051
g 1:46.544 11:37:59.371 9 1:55.411 11:38:12.462  Po.9-# 66 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GTTRC , 1773
10 1:54.536 11:40:06.998 1 3:20.029 11:21:40.775
Po. 3 - # 54 MERY . - Honda Civic TypeR vo4ves 2 1:58.896 11:23:39.671
1 1:54.847 11:21:33.580  Po. 6 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 Rt 3 1:58.608 11:25:38.279
By 1:50.988 11:23:24.568 1 2:00.058 11:21:07.201 4 2:11.075 11:27:49.354
3 1:50.063 11:25:14.631 2 1:59.663 11:23:06.864 5 2:46.849 11:30:36.203
4 1.51.197 11:27:05.828 3 2:54.373 11:26:01.237 6 1:59.290 11:32:35.493
5 1:49.661 11:28:55.489 4 1:57.901 11:27:59.138 7 1:59.330 11:34:34.823
6 1.49 183 11:30:44.672 5 1:59.862 11:29:59.000 8 1:59.132 11:36:33.955
7 1:51.797 11:32:36.469 6 3:03.779 11:33:02.779 9 2:00.159 11:38:34.114
3 1:50.997 11:34:27.466 7 1:59.653 11:35:02.432 10 2:00.287 11:40:34.401
9 1:50.201 11:36:17.667 8 1:58.560 11:37:00.992 11 1:59.924 11:42:34.325
10 1:49.608 11:38:07.275 9 1:57.004 11:38:57.996
1 1:48.845 11:39:56.120 10 1:57.847 11:40:55.843  Po. 10 - # 62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic izf;gslt
1 2:13.244 11:21:03.730
Po. 4 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T gig;gj Po. 7 - # 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota CelicaG i';f{g;t 2 1:58.868 11:23:02.598
1 2:04.012 11:20:53.921 1 1:59.284 11:20:12.824 3 1:59.918 11:25:02.516
) 1.58.878 11:22:52.799 2 1:57.960 11:22:10.784 4 1:59.011 11:27:01.527
3 1:55.895 11:24:48.694 3 1:57.356 11:24:08.140 5 2:02.713 11:29:04.240
4 2:03.307 11:26:52.001 4 1:57.467 11:26:05.607 6 5:12.700 11:34:16.940
5 419177 11:31:11.178 5 1:57.925 11:28:03.532 7 2:00.306 11:36:17.246
6 1:52.352 11:33:03.530 6 2:01.224 11:30:04.756
Fastest lap: 1:44.087
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WSMP 4 D4 2000, DN4 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 64 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT  1¢ oog 4 2:04.020 11:27:16.586
1 2:36.731 11:21:39.132 5 2:04.670 11:29:21.256
2 2:00.413 11:23:39.545 6 2:03.347 11:31:24.603
3 2:00.135 11:25:39.680 7 2:02.519 11:33:27.122
4 1:59.095 11:27:38.775 8 2:05.636 11:35:32.758
5 1:59.317 11:29:38.092 9 2:05.097 11:37:37.855
6 2:13.003 11:31:51.095 10 2:03.782 11:39:41.637
7 2:34.742 11:34:25.837 1 2:02.520 11:41:44.157
8 2:00.355 11:36:26.192
9 1:50.325 113825517 Po-15-#672UU. - Toyota Celica GTTRC , 5¢'sg)
10 1:59.760 11:40:25.286 1 2:29.213 11:21:28.478
11 2:00.250 11:42:25.536 2 2:16.056 11:23:44.534
3 2:09.679 11:25:54.213
Po. 12 - # 61 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢, ¢ s 4 2:10.462 11:28:04.675
1 2:15.384 11:21:06.439
2 2:01.119 11:23:07.558
3 1:59.731 11:25:07.289
4 1:59.596 11:27:06.885
5 2:18.943 11:29:25.828
6 3:12.345 11:32:38.173
7 1:59.487 11:34:37.660
Po. 13 - # 69 GRZYB J. - Toyota Celica GTTRC , 1¢ sog
1 2:15.072 11:21:14.575
2 2:03.548 11:23:18.123
3 2:02.611 11:25:20.734
4 2:18.763 11:27:39.497
5 4:07.454 11:31:46.951
6 2:01.091 11:33:48.042
7 2:00.595 11:35:48.637
8 2:00.700 11:37:49.337
Po. 14 - # 68 STANISZEWSKI P. - Toyota Celic _ 7g 439
1 2:07.306 11:21:01.439
2 2:07.264 11:23:08.703
3 2:03.863 11:25:12.566
Fastest lap: 1:44.087
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